Davidson/Bawden N1

REVISED: February 26,2025
EFFECTIVE: March 5,2025 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

Streat N\

:

~

PM Route Same Direction as AM

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden N1

REVISED: February 26,2025
EFFECTIVE: March 5,2025 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

A ~it Boulevard N
oot
Blacrk .

-~ tegacy:

Hands Boulevard N

Y

;

=
-
=
—_
—
e
iy

?’
$|
Iz
'
WEG

Fd

[
W I
L

|
o

|

-
=

-

L= S S P |

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden N1

REVISED: February 26,2025
EFFECTIVE: March 5,2025

Monday - Friday

#1 - 7:39 AM - Greywolf Road North Eastbound - west of Lynx Rd walkway entrance

#2 - 7:39 AM - Lynx Road North Southbound - south of Blackwolf near power box

#3 - 7:40 AM - Lynx Road North Southbound - south of Lynx Terrace at mailboxes

#4 - 7:42 AM - Kodiak Blvd North -east of Lynx Rd at mailboxes

#5 - 7:44 AM - Bluefox Blvd N - west of Erminerun before first driveway

#6 - 7:48 AM - Bluefox Rd N Northbound - at Bluefox Bay N (SSE)

#7 - 7:49 AM - Uplands Blvd N Eastbound - west of Erminedale Blvd N

#8 - 7:53 AM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - between 20 St N at alley

#9 - 7:54 AM - Meadowlark Blvd after Robin Rd N at CT Stop

#10 - 7:55 AM - Park Meadows Blvd North Westbound - west of Heather Rd at lamp post

#11 - 7:59 AM - 18 Ave North Westbound - east of 18 St N across from baseball diamond
#12 - 8:01 AM - 13 Ave North - west of 15A St N

#13 - 8:05 AM - 27A Street North Southbound - south of 11 Ave N before alley
#14 - 8:08 AM - 19 Street North Southbound - North of 7 Avenue

#15 - 8:13 AM - 2 Ave North - east of 19 St N by lamp post

#16 - 8:20 AM - Fleetwood-Bawden - 1222 9 Ave 5

#17 - 8:30 AM - Ecole Agnes Davidson - 2103 20 5t 5

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



Davidson/Bawden N1

REVISED: February 26,2025
EFFECTIVE: March 5,2025

Monday - Thursday
#1 - 3:25 PM - Fleetwood-Bawden - 1222 9 Ave S
#2 - 3:41 PM - Ecole Agnes Davidson - Bus Zone - 2101 22 Ave S
#3 - 4:00 PM - Greywolf Road North Eastbound - west of Lynx Rd walkway entrance
#4 - 4:01 PM - Lynx Road North Southbound - south of Blackwolf near power box
#5 - 4:02 PM - Lynx Road North Southbound - south of Lynx Terrace at mailboxes
#6 - 4:03 PM - Kodiak Blvd North -east of Lynx Rd at mailboxes
#7 - 4:06 PM - Bluefox Blvd N - west of Erminerun before first driveway
#8 - 4:08 PM - Bluefox Rd N Northbound - at Bluefox Bay N (SSE)
#9 - 4:09 PM - Uplands Blvd N Eastbound - west of Erminedale Blvd N
#10 - 4:13 PM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - between 20 St N at alley
#11 - 4:14 PM - Meadowlark Blvd after Robin Rd N at CT Stop
#12 - 4:17 PM - Park Meadows Blvd North Westbound - west of Heather Rd at lamp post

#13 - 4:19 PM - 18 Ave North Westbound - east of 18 St N across from baseball diamond
#14 - 4:22 PM - 13 Ave North - west of 15A StN

#15 - 4:26 PM - 27A Street North Southbound - south of 11 Ave N before alley
#16 - 4:30 PM - 19 Street North Southbound - North of 7 Avenue

#17 - 4:33 PM - 2 Ave North - east of 19 St N by lamp post

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



Davidson/Bawden N1

REVISED: February 26,2025

EFFECTIVE: March 5,2025 SOUTHLAND
safely

orfie
Friday Early Out

#1 - 12:36 PM - Fleetwood-Bawden - 1222 9 Ave S

#2 - 12:52 PM - Ecole Agnes Davidson - Bus Zone - 2101 22 Ave S

#3 - 1:11 PM - Greywolf Road North Eastbound - west of Lynx Rd walkway entrance

#4 - 1:12 PM - Lynx Road North Southbound - south of Blackwolf near power box

#5 - 1:13 PM - Lynx Road Morth Southbound - south of Lynx Terrace at mailboxes

#6 - 1:14 PM - Kodiak Blvd North -east of Lynx Rd at mailboxes

#7 - 1:17 PM - Bluefox Blvd N - west of Erminerun before first driveway

#8 - 1:19 PM - Bluefox Rd N Northbound - at Bluefox Bay N (SSE)

#9 - 1:20 PM - Uplands Blvd N Eastbound - west of Erminedale Blvd N

#10 - 1:24 PM - 23 Ave North Eastbound - between 20 St N at alley

#11 - 1:25 PM - Meadowlark Blvd after Robin Rd N at CT Stop

#12 - 1:28 PM - Park Meadows Blvd North Westbound - west of Heather Rd at lamp post

#13 - 1:30 PM - 18 Ave North Westbound - east of 18 St N across from baseball diamond
#14 - 1:33 PM - 13 Ave North - west of 15A St N

#15 - 1:37 PM - 27A Street North Southbound - south of 11 Ave N before alley
#16 - 1:41 PM - 19 Street North Southbound - North of 7 Avenue

#17 - 1:44 PM - 2 Ave North - east of 19 5t N by lamp post

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




